MUTUAL TRUST BANK LTD.
Share Department, MTB Tower(3rd Floor), 111 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Bangla Motor, Dhaka-1000

List of Suspense : BONUS 2014

2014-Unpaid,Undistributed Stock Dividends

[ SI. #] Folio No. |

BOID

Name of Shareholders

Fathers Name

Mothers Name

Addresses

| Entitled Bonus|

1

00118 1201950000019025 PRAGATIINSURANCE LIMITED

2 00167 SHAILA PARVIN

3 00305 N. A. CHOWDHURY

4 00329 HOMIRA KARIM

5 00334 1601880000064152 MR.SULTAN MAHMOOD

6 00373 KAWSAR AHMED

7 00446 SYED MD. ALI NAQI

8 00452 1201890008067530 MD. NURUS SAFFA

9 00482 1201820004176406 ABDULLAH HEL MOSTAFA
10 00564 MOHAMMAD ISRAFIL HOSSAIN
11 00565 TAMAL CHATTERJEE

12 00585 MOHAMMAD NURUL ALAM

MAJUMDAR

DEWAN SHAMSUL ARIF
LATE AL-HAJ SAJJAD ALI
CHOWDHURY

KHONDOKER TOWHID HSAN

LATE ABDUL WAZED

AL HAJ MOHIUDDIN AHMED

SYED MUSTAFA KAMAL
LATE AL-HAJ MLV. SHOMSUL
KARIM

MD. ISMAIL

LATE MOHAMMAD MOSTAFA

BIMAL KR. CHATTERIJEE

MD. KHURSHID ALAM
MAZUMDAR

PRAGATI RHONE POULENC CENTRE,

(12-14TH FLOOR) 20-21,

O0/KAWRANBAZAR DHAKA

MUTUAL TRUST BANK LTD.,
PANTHAPATH BRANCH 69/1,

O/|PANTHAPATH DHAKA
HOUSE 84/A, ROAD 23, BANANI

0 DHAKA

345-B, KHILGAON TALTALA DHAKA
0/1219

164/1,NOWABPUR ROAD DHAKA
0/1100

44/C, 2ND FLOOR, HAZI ABDUL HAI
O0|ROAD ZIKATOLA DHAKA 1209

MEGHNA GROUP OF INDUSTRIES,

SUITE # 1001 SENAKALYAN BHABAN,
0195, MOTIJHEEL C/A DHAKA
S.A. ELECTRONICS, 92-93 STADIUM
0 MARKET DHAKA

62/A,0LD DOHS, STREET NO-5

0 DHAKA 1206
10/1 NOBAB YOUSUF ROAD, NAYA
0 BAZAR DHAKA 1100
BROTHERS CORPORATION 10/1,
NAWAB YOUSUF ROAD NAYA BAZAR
0 DHAKA 1100

692 SOUTH PAIKPARA, MIRPUR
0 DHAKA 1216

174

701

203

52

200

162

60

528

522

416

416

130



13 00604 MD. REZAUL ISLAM

14 00605 M. A. SALAM

15 00606 MD. REZAUL ISLAM

16 00611 SK. NURUL AMIN

17 00633 BAZLUR RAHMAN KHAN

18 00694 MD. MAIN UDDIN

19 00695 MD. NAZIMUDDIN

20 00716 NAHRIN ANWAR

21 00718 MOHD. BAKTAIR

22 00719 1301030000246550 NASIM ANWAR

23 00724 MAHBUBUL ALAM

24 00752 MR. MUHAMMAD MOHSIN
25 00760 1201630007829688 S.M. HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY
26 00787 LUTFUL QUADIR CHOWDHURY
27 00789 GULSHANA ALI

28 00790 MOHAMMAD ALI

LATE HAFIZUL ISLAM

MD. ALAUDDIN

LATE HAFIZUL ISLAM

SK. NURUL HUDA

LATE MUSLEM KHAN

MD. MOSADDEQUL MOWLA

MD. ABDUR RAHMAN (LATE)

NASIM ANWAR

LATE. ALHAJ ABDUL WAHAB

M. L. ANWAR

LATE NURUL ALAM

LATE ABUSAAD

LATE TOFAIL AHMED

CHOWDHURY

LATE ABDUL QUADIR B. L.

MOHAMMAD ALI

LATE ABDUL MALEQUE
CHOWDHURY

UTTARA BANK LTD. KAWRAN BAZAR
BRANCH 25-26 KAWRAN BAZAR,
0 TEJGAON DHAKA 1215
UTTARA BANK LTD. KAWRAN BAZAR
BRANCH 25-26, KAWRAN BAZAR,
O|TEJGAON DHAKA 1215
UTTARA BANK LTD. KAWRAN BAZAR
BRANCH 25-26, KAWRAN BAZAR,
0 TEJGAON DHAKA 1215

0/152/6 GREEN ROAD DHAKA 1205
MIDAS, HOUSE # 16(NEW),

0 DHANMONDI DHAKA 1209
ZN TOWER, HOUSE 2, ROAD

0 8,GULSHAN 2 DHAKA
KA-18, NORTH BARIDHAKA, GULSHAN

0 DHAKA 1212
HOUSE # 489, ROAD # 2/9, C.D.A.

0 R/A, AGRABAD CHITTAGONG

0 83, KHATUNGANJ CHITTAGONG
HOUSE # 489, ROAD # 2/9, C.D.A.
RESIDENTAL AREA AGRABAD

0 CHITTAGONG
173/3, BADSHA MARKET,

0 KHATUNGANG CHITTAGONG
CHOWDHURY VILLA,1088 HAJI NOOR
AHMED SARAK EAST NASIRABAD

0 CHITTAGONG

K.B.KNIT FASHION LIMITED,JAHAN

BUILDING NO-1.23 AGRABAD
0 COM.AREA CHITTAGONG

46, JAIL ROAD, P.S. KOTWALI
O|CHITTAGONG

4, ZAKIR HOSSAIN ROAD, KULSHI
O|CHITTAGONG

4, ZAKIR HOSSAIN ROAD, KULSHI
O|CHITTAGONG

108

36

29

1,011

416

844

45

123

4,261

435

62

416

844



29 00796 SHARMILA CHOWDHURY

30 00849 MD. RUHUL QUDDUS

31 00864 SULAIMAN CHAUDHURY

32 00865 SEBIA SULAIMAN

33 00866 HABIB SADAT CHAUDHURY

34 00869 1201500000622022 ZEBUN NAHAR

35 00890 MD. MOSTAFA CHOWDHURY

36 00909 AHMAD MUNIR HOSSAIN

37 00932 DIPU LAL DAS

38 00988 M. R. JINNAH

39 00992 ARIF MUHAMMAD

40 01126 PRIME FINANCE & INVESTMENT
LTD.

41 01154 SHARIFUL AREFIN

42 01203 1202040000737979 MD ATAUR RAHMAN

43 01205 APAR AMINUL

44 01209 FARIDUL ALAM CHOWDHURY

45 01235 1201700001200901 MS. NISHAT SULTANA

BIKRAMBIR CHOWDHURY
MD. NAZRUL ISLAM

LATE HABIBUR RAHMAN
CHAUDHURY

SULAIMAN CHAUDHURY

SULAIMAN CHAUDHURY

ATIQUR RAHMAN
LATE SAIDUR RAHMAN
CHOWDHURY

LATE JALAL AHMAD

MR. NANI GOPAL DAS

MR. M. K. RAHMAN

ABDUS SALAM

ABDUL MALEK

LATE MD. ANSAR ALI PANDIT
DR. A. K. M. AMINUL HAQUE
LATE ABDUL MONAYEM

CHOWDHURY

A. B. M SHAPIQ SIDDIQUI

27, HARISH DATTA LANE,
O/NANDANKANAN CHITTAGONG
0 155, GREEN ROAD DHAKA 1205

APT#3/A, HOUSE # 11, ROAD # 14,
O|GULSHAN-1 DHAKA 1212

APT # 3/A, HOUSE # 11, ROAD # 14,
O|GULSHAN-1 DHAKA 1212

APT # 3/A, HOUSE # 11, ROAD # 14,
0 GULSHAN-1 DHAKA 1212

DELTA LIFE INSURANCE CO. LTD.,

UTTARA BANK BHABAN (10TH

FLOOR), 90, MOTIJHEEL C/A DHAKA
0 1000

192/1/A SOUTH GORAN ,SHANTIPUR
0 DHAKA 1219

BAT BANGLADESH, NEW DOHS ROAD,
0 MOHAKHALI DHAKA 1206
[.C.B. RECOVERY DEPARTMENT, 14TH
FLOOR 8, RAJUK AVENUE DHAKA
0 1000

VAN OMMERAN TANKE TERMINAL

(BD) LTD AIR PORT ROAD, NORTH
0 PATENGA CHITTAGONG

AMANAT GONJ TIMBER FARM
0 BARISAL

63, DILKUSHA C/A, 7TH FLOOR
0 DHAKA

394, KAZIPARA, MIRPUR  DHAKA
0 1216

PADMA OIL COMPANY LTD. 6,
O|PARIBAGH DHAKA 1000

C/O- DR. AMINUL HAQUE SADAR
O|ROAD BARISAL

41/4 BABAR ROAD, BLOCK F,
0|MOHAMMEDPUR DHAKA 1207

PRIME BANK LTD. ELEPHANT ROAD
O/BRANCH DHAKA

416
1,270

60

60

60

32

227

208

130

29

60

45

844

60

43



46 01255 MARUFA ANWAR

47 01260 KANIZ FATEMA SHIRIN

48 01276 NURGAHAN BEGUM

49 01297 A. K. M. SHAMSUDDIN

50 01298 HAMIDA SHAMSUDDIN

51 01299 A. K. M. SHAMSUDDIN

52 01305 MONOWARA BEGUM

53 01311 SOHEL M. RAHMAN

54 01317 1202090001135217 MR MD ASADUZZAMAN KHAN
55 01358 1301020000642514 HALIMA KHATOON

56 01361 ZIA UDDIN HAIDER

57 01362 SANJIDA RAHIM CHOWDHURY
58 01383 KAZI NAZMUL HOQUE

59 01407 1202200000006918 MD. SHAHIDUR RAHMAN

60 01443 DULAL CHANDRA SAHA

61 01447 KULDIP BARUA

62 01511 MONIRUL ALAM

DR. KABIR HUSSAIN
CHOUDHURY

HARUN AL RASHID

NURUL ISLAM

LATE AFSARUDDIN TALUKDAR

A.K.M. SHAMSUDDIN

LATE AFSARUDDIN TALUKDAR

HAJEE BAZAL AHMAD

DR. M. RAHMAN

MD. MOTIAR RAHMAN KHAN

ALIM UDDIN KHAN

LUTFUL HAIDER

NAZMUL HOQUE CHOWDHURY

SHAMSUL HAQUE

MD. MOJIBUR RAHMAN

LATE HARA DHAN CHANDRA

SAHA

LATE KIRAN BARUA

MD. NUR MOHAMMAD

VILL- BOROIKANDI, P.O. &DIST-

O|SYLHET
PRIME BANK LTD AMBER KHANA BR.

O|SYLHET
335/5/1, TV ROAD EAST RAMPURA

O|DHAKA
CHARUKUNIJO APT-NO-5C 77,

O|GULSHAN AVENUE DHAKA 1212
CHARUKUNIJO APT-NO-5C 77,

0 GULSHAN AVENUE DHAKA 1212
CHARUKUNIJO APT-NO-5C 77,

0 GULSHAN AVENUE DHAKA 1212
421, ABDUL LATIF ROAD, SHOLAK
BAHAR P.O-CHSWKBAZAR, P.S-

0 PANCHLAISH CHITTAGONG

NUR MANZIL 41, DAROGAHAT ROAD,
0 EAST MADER BARY CHITTAGONG
227/E, BEJPARA MAIN ROAD
0 JESSORE
5-A, EASKATON PLAZA, 131, NEW
0 EASKATON ROAD DHAKA

C/0. SMS ENGINERING & TRADING
CO. 52,NEW ESKATON ROAD, TMC
BUILDING (7TH FLOOR) DHAKA
0 1000
18/3, KALLYANPUR MAIN ROAD
0 DHAKA 1207
HOUSE 34, ROAD 11, NIKUNJA 2
0 DHAKA 1229
105/A, KAKRAIL ROAD SUITE E (2ND
0 FLOOR) DHAKA
SATCOM COMPUTERS LTD., 9-G,
O/MOTHNHEEL DHAKA 1000

C/0O. SHIMUL BARUA, 9-G, MOTIJHEEL
0 C/A 2ND FLOOR DHAKA 1000

126/A, WAPDA ROAD, WEST
O0/|RAMPURA DHAKA

249

416

208

844

416

416

58

36

111

60

60

60

60

29

60

60

416



63 01564 1201780000146747 MR. INDRAJIT MALLICK

64 01571 MD. AMIRUL ISLAM

65 01572 NAFIZ MAQUSUDA

66 01693 MEHRYN MURSHED

67 01700 JESMIN AKTER

68 01713 ABDUS SABER SIDDIQUI

69 01720 1201830000229046 GOLAM FAROOK

70 01725 M. M. EUNUS

71 01743 A.B. M. ABDUL BASITH

72 01755 1203040000048346 SHAHNAZ SULTANA

73 01756 1203040000048429 MARUF MASUD CHOWDHURY
74 01757 1601880000232092 FARYA BENAZIR

75 01818 NURUL ANWAR

76 01860 1301030000084130 MOHD.JAHANGIR ALAM

77 01861 1301030000087217 MOHD.ALMAS SHIMUL

78 01863 MOHD. NIZAM UDDIN HAIDER

DILIP KUMAR MALLICK

NUR MOHAMMAD FARAZI

MD. AMIRUL ISLAM

DR. MONZOOR MURSHED

MD ZAHIRUL HOQUE

ABDUS SATTAR

LATE MOZAMMEL HAQUE

LATE M. A. AZIZ

LATE A. F. M. ABDUL AWWAL

MOHAMMAD SHAHJAHAN

CHOWDHURY A. T. M. MASUD

M. BENAZIR

LATE NURUL HAQUE

LATE IDRISH ALI MATABAR
LATE IDRISH ALI MATABAR

M. A. BARI

IDLC OF BANGLADESH LTD. SURIYA
MANSION 30 AGRABAD C/A
0 CHITTAGONG

BANGLADESH SHILPA RIN SANSSTHA,

0/12, KAWRAN BAZAR DHAKA 1215
DUTCH BANGLA BANK LTD,1,

0 DILKUSHA C/A DHAKA 1000
HOUSE 44, ROAD 11/A, APT A/2, VIPS
HUT 1ST FLOOR DHANMONDI R/A

0 DHAKA 1209
8/23, KHILGAON GOVT. COLONY

0 DHAKA 1219
ARUNIMA 1ST FLOOR, 47/3/KA,
INDIRA ROAD WEST RAJA BAZAR

0 DHAKA 1215

INVESTMENT CREDIT, 64, DILKUSHA
0 C/A, 1ST FLOOR DHAKA

HOUSE-45, ROAD-4, SECTOR-4,

UTTARA MODEL TOWN DHAKA
01230

39, DHANSHIRI SHAHI IDGAH
0 KOTWALI, SADAR SYLHET = SYLHET

HOUSE NO-5, ROAD NO-20, SECTOR

NO-7 UTTARA MODEL TOWN
0 DHAKA 1230

HOUSE NO-3, ROAD NO-10A, BLOCK-
O|H, BANANI DHAKA 1213

54, CHAMELIBAGH SHANTINAGAR
O|DHAKA 1217

143/2, MIDDLE PAIKPARA, MIRPUR -
0/1 DHAKA 1216

325 ASADGANG, P.OLAMABAZAR
O|CHITTAGONG 4000
0/325 ASADGANG CTG 4000

M/S, JAHANGIR AND OTHERS, 325
O0|ASADGANG CTG 4000

22

2,550

2,550

193

416

416

44

416

348

225

60

416

528
480

844



79 01864 1301030000087466 MOHD.AZIZUL HAQUE RAJU

80 01865 MOHD. KAMALUDDIN MOLLAH
81 01866 1301030000087704 MOHD.IQBAL HOSSION

82 01867 MOHD. NURUL ISLAM MOLLAH
83 01868 MOHD. ARIFUR RAHMAN

84 01869 1301030004241480 MOHD SHOHEL ARMAN

85 01870 MD. ABDUR ROAF

86 01872 MOHD. ASHRAFUZZAMAN

87 01874 MD. FARUQUE HOSSAIN

88 01888 MD. RUHUL AMIN

89 01905 NURUL ISLAM

90 01923 ABUL BASAR

91 01936 MRS. ARZUMAND MAJID

92 01944 TANIA RAHMAN

93 02048 MD. MAINUR RAHMAN BHUIYAN

MOHD. ABUL HOSAIN

LATE ALHAZ SHAIZUDDIN

MOLLAH

LATE MOHD. ALI MEAH

LATE JAMALUDDIN MOLLAH

MOHD. ANISUR RAHMAN

MOHD. ABDUL AZIZ FARAZEE

LATE. IDRIS ALI MATABBAR

LATE IDRIS ALI MATABBAR

MD. HABIBULLAH

MD. LUTFAR RAHMAN

LATE ABDUR RAHMAN

EAMIN ALI

ALAUDDIN ABDUL MAIJID

A. F. M. MATIUR RAHMAN

MD. MAJIBUR RAHMAN
BHUIYAN

M/S, JAHANGIR AND OTHERS, 325
O0|ASADGANG CTG 4000

M/S, JAHANGIR AND OTHERS, 325
0|ASADGANG CTG 4000

M/S, JAHANGIR AND OTHERS, 325
O0|ASADGANG CTG 4000

M/S, JAHANGIR AND OTHERS, 325
O0|ASADGANG CTG 4000

M/S, JAHANGIR AND OTHERS, 325
0 ASADGANG  CTG 4000

M/S, JAHANGIR AND OTHERS, 325
0 ASADGANG  CTG 4000

325 ASADGANG CHITTTAGONG
04000

C/0. JAHANGIR & OTHERS ,325
0 ASADGANG CHITTTAGONG 4000

C/0. JAHANGIR & OTHERS ,325
0 ASADGANG CHITTTAGONG 4000

HOUSE 51/12, RD 12, BLOCK KHA,
P.C. CULTURE HOUSING SOC,,
SHEKERTEK, MOHAMMADPUR

0 DHAKA

BULK INTERNATIONAL LTD. 71,
0 MOTIHEEL C/A 1ST FLOOR DHAKA

0 58/5, NORTH MUGDAPARA  DHAKA
42, SIDDHESWARI ROAD, CRYSTAL
GARDEN, FLAT-BY1 4TH FLOOR

0 DHAKA 1217

6/4, ESKATON GARDEN ROAD,
O/MALANCH BUILDING DHAKA 1000

170, WEST MONIPUR, MIRPUR,
O/|DHAKA-1216

735

416

304

416

844

283

1,694

1,270

249

32

60

496

24

208

249



94 02075 MD. AZIZUR RAHMAN

95 02078 DR. AMINUL HAQUE

96 02079 1202720003966721 DR.A.K.M.AMINUL HAQUE

97 02080 DR. SELINA PARVIN

98 02081 1201570000232456 PARASH AMINUL

99 02086 MD. IQBAL MAHMUD

100 02414 DR. ABUBAKAR

101 02436 PROMI AMINUL

102 02591 IFTEKHARUL ISLAM

103 02640 ARIF AHMED

104 02651 MD. ASHRAFUL HAQUE
SAYED MOHAMMED GULZAR

105 02652 HOSSAIN

106 02657 PRADARSHAN BARUA

107 02659 ABDUL MOMIN

108 02679 S.M. MONIRUZZAMAN

109 02743 1201950000063059 S M KAZAL

LATE MD. FIROZUL HAQUE
MOLLAH

INTAZUDDIN

INTAZUDDIN

AMINUL HAQUE

DR. AMINUL HAQUE.

LATE HASAN MAHMUD

DILWAR AHMED

MD. MANIRUL HAQUE

SAYED MOHAMMED RUHUL
AMIN

RUHINI RANJAN BARUA
ABDUL MUSAIR

S. M. MOTAHER HOSSAIN

SYED MAJED ALI

SAKINA KHANAM

IFIC BANK LTD., JESSORE BRANCH, 59,
0 NSCROAD JESSORE
0|SADAR ROAD, BARISAL
O|SADAR ROAD BARISAL
O|SADAR ROAD BARISAL
C/0. DR. A.K.M. AMINUL HAQUE,
O|SADAR ROAD BARISAL
SIRAZ MONZIL, COURT ROAD
0 CHUADANGA
ICB, K.D.A. BHABAN, JESSORE ROAD
0 KHULNA
ICB, 87/88 HAMAIT UDDIN ROAD
0 BARISAL
ARAB BANGLADESH BANK LTD. BCIC
BHABAN (10TH FL.) 30-31,DILKUSHA
0 DHAKA 1000
GENERAL MANAGER, VAGABOND
INN, 630, MAIN STREET, CHICO, CA
095928 USA
'SWEET HOME', 398, MIZMIZI (RAHIM
MARKET) SANARPAR, DEMRA
0 DHAKA

HABIB QATAR INTERNATIONAL
EXCHANGE LTD. MUSHIRIB STREET,
0 P.O. BOX-1188, DOHA QATAR

JAMAL KHAN BY LANE, SHARIF
COLONY, MAMISHA BHABAN 5TH
FLOOR, CHATTOGRAM

0 CHATTOGRAM 4000

0 P.O. BOX-3535, DOHA QATAR

62, R. K. MISSION ROAD, GOPIBAG

(FLAT# 01-C & 01-D). DHAKA 1100

ASHLY ENTERPRISE, 171,

TEJKUNIPARA (G.F.), TEJGAON
O|DHAKA 1215

77

844
303
416

304

21

246

496

45

60

329

416

416

1,270

416

32



110 02769 ARIF AHMED

111 02770 HASAN AHMED

112 02780 SYED MONIRUZZAMAN
113 02787 1202690007544852 MRS. K.S. NAHAR

114 02828 S. M. MAKSUD HOSSAIN
115 02844 MAHBUBOR RAHMAN
116 02957 ZOHRA AKTHAR LAILA
117 03021 1202420000521779 MD MORSHEDUL ALAM
118 03032 HABIB ULLAH

119 03064 1201580007642196 DR. ABUL KALAM

120 03081 ASHIM KUMAR NAG

121 03117 MD. SHAHID KAISAR

122 03145 1202220000218541 KARNAPHULI INS. CO. LTD.
123 03333 1202870019114181 DR.MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM
124 03409 NURUL ANWAR

GIASH UDDIN AHMED

GIASH UDDIN AHMED

SYED MAJED ALI

K.S. SHAHJAHAN

S. M. MOTALEB HOSSAIN

MAZIBOR RAHMAN

MD. REZAUL KARIM

LATE MD. IDRIS CHOWDHURY

LATE M. A. AZIZ

0
BIJAN KUMAR NAG
LATE MD. ABDUL QUAIUM

0

LATE FAIZ AHMED

HOUSE# 22, ROAD# 3, FRONT

BUILDING, 2ND FL. DHANMONDI
0 DHAKA

HOUSE# 22, ROAD# 3, FRONT

BUILDING, 2ND FL. DHANMONDI
O|DHAKA

171, TEJKUNIPARA, TEJGAON
O|DHAKA 1215

EASTERN HARMONY, H/11B, R/71,
0 F/402, GULSHAN-2 DHAKA 1212
506, SENPARA PARBATHA KAFRUL
FLAT NO-4/B, MIRPUR, DHAKA
0 DHAKA 1216

0/58/5, NORTH MUGDA DHAKA 1214
290, NORTH SHAHJANPUR DHAKA

01217
JANATA INSURANCE CO. LTD.,
ACCOUNTS DEPARTMENT, 125,

0 MOTIJHEEL C/A DHAKA
SPECIALISED SHIPPING & TRADING
CO. LTD. 71, MOTIJHEEL C/A (1ST

0 FLOOR) DHAKA
291, EAST GORAN, ROAD # 09,

0 KHILGAON DHAKA 1219
19, R.K. MISSION ROAD (3RD FLOOR)

0 DHAKA 1203
RENATA LTD., SEC. 7, MIRPUR

0 DHAKA 1216
HEAD OFFICE, BIMAN BHABAN (3RD
FLOOR) 100, MOTIJHEEL C/A DHAKA

0/1000

234, PATHSHALA GOLLY (1ST FLOOR)
O|RAYER BAZAR DHAKA 1209

143/2, MIDDLE PAIKPARA, MIRPUR -
0/1 DHAKA 1216

764

1,299

60

242

496

42

240

1,418

479

60

382

20

416



125 03552 MD. KHORSHEED ALAM
126 03563 1301020000061191 GAZI GOLAM MOSTOFA
127 03565 1202370001725709 LEUZA FARAH

128 03568 1301020000284815 GIAS UDDIN CHOWDHURY
129 03572 MAQSUDUR RAHIM

130 03675 KH. ABDULLAH AL AZAD
131 03825 MD. JAHIDUR RAHMAN
132 03952 A.F. M. SHAH ALAM

133 03980 KHAN MANJUR MORSHED
134 03997 1301650000086281 HASNA HENA

135 04010 SWAPAN KUMAR SAHA
136 B0204 MD.ABU SUFIAN SIDDIQUEE
137  B0205 SARWAR JAMAL NIZAM
138 B0206 SARDER BASIR AHMED
139 1202430000652498 SYED TAIABUR RAHAMAN
140 1202930007577379 SARDER BASHIR AHMED
141 1202100001962316 BANANI NUPUR SAHA

Total

MD. SHAHID ULLAH

LATE ALHAJ ABDUL MOTALEB

GAZI

LATE MD. FAZLE RAHIM

KH. AZADUR RAHMAN

LATE MD. SHAHABUDDIN

PHANINDRA KUMAR SAHA

521/1, PEARABUG, MOGHBAZAR
O|DHAKA

21(NEW) ARAMBAG, MOTIJHEEL
0/|DHAKA 1000

1050/A, GORAN BAZAR ROAD (2ND
0 FLOOR) KHILGAON DHAKA 1219
NEW CITY GLASS HOUSE 9/10,
DHANMONDI HAWKERS MARKET, 5
0 MIRPUR ROAD DHAKA
K-4, KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM ROAD
0 MOHAMMEDPUR DHAKA 1207
HOUSE # 41, BLOCK # |, ROAD # 1/A,
0 BANANI DHAKA
HOUSE # 1104, ROAD # 1/A BAITUL
AMAN HOUSING SOCIETY, SHAMOLY
0 DHAKA
ICB, 87-88, HEMAYET UDDIN ROAD
0 BARISAL
HOME BUILDERS PLAZA:A-1,36,
MIRPUR ROAD, DHANMONDI.
0 DHAKA 1217

FLT. NO. 1/302, EASTERN ROSE, 93,
0 BARO MAGHBAZAR DHAKA 1217
7/G/B, BASHBARI, MOHAMMADPUR
0 DHAKA 1207
0 DHAKA
0 DHAKA
0 DHAKA
DHAKA
DHAKA
DHAKA

60

263

44

45

844

638

50

79

701

576

348

36

7

96
51,594



